a3 F
éﬁf :-Eée ECS Juan Fregoso <j uan.fregoso@lacity.org>

Wednesday Maintenance Outreach Work Sites
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Sylvan De la Cruz <sylvan.delacruz@lacity.org> Tue, Mar 8, 2016 at 2:38 PM
To: Adrian Olivares <aolivares@lacorps.org>, Jonathan Reyes <jreyes@lacorps.org>, Pablo Cardoso
<pcardoso@lacorps.org>, Yasmin Mero-Corona <ymcorona@lacorps.org>, Juan Fregoso <juan.fregoso@lacity.org>,
Mary Rodriguez <mary.d.rodriguez@lacity.org>

Adrian and Jonathan, here are Wednesdays work sites. We'll see you all tomorrow at 8:30am. Thanks!
Schedule below is approximate:

8:30am: 4480 De Longpre Ave (De Longpre Ave between Lumon P| and Virgil Ave).
9:00am: Fletcher Dr. under 5 Fwy

9:30am: Elsinore Alley (at Elsinore St & N. Benton Way).

10:00am: 609 N. Dillon corner of Silver Lake Blvd.

11:00am: Virgil Underpass

11:30am: N. Juanita

S Syivan De La Cruz
MiTCH Community Organizer
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